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PVC Braid Reinforced Hose with superior high- strength

Polyester yarn and 100% virgin new material.

It is suitable for low temperature in low pressure equipment,

water system, irrigation, sanitary, cleaning and so on.

FEATURES:

1. Supplying water, air and oil ete fluid in agriculture and industry.

2.  High temperature and low temperature feature could be chosed if need.

Note : other color and other thickness could be choose on bulk order.

CODE

PVC1106 1 / 4” 11 6 100 13 87

PVC812 5 / 16” 12 8 100 10 82

PVC813 5 / 16 ” 13 8 100 12 105

PVC1014 3 / 8” 14 10 100 10 98

PVC1015 3 / 8” 15 10 100 12 130

PVC1216 1 / 2” 16 12 100 9 115

PVC1218 1 / 2” 18 12 100 10 185

PVC1519 3 / 8” 19 15 100 12 140

PVC1924 3 / 4 “ 24 19 100 6 220

PVC1925 3 / 4” 25 19 100 8 270

PVC2530 1” 30 25 50 5 281

PVC2531 1” 31 25 50 6 340

PVC3240 1-1/4” 40 32 50 4 590

PVC3846 1-1/2” 46 38 50 4 690

PVC5059 2” 59 50 40 4 1010

PVC5062 2” 62 50 40 4 1380

LENGTH (M) WEIGHT GM
SIZE MM

O.D. I.D.INCH
@23 Co

PVC BRAIDED HOSEPVC BRAIDED HOSEPVC BRAIDED HOSE PA-6 AND PA-12 TUBEPA-6 AND PA-12 TUBEPA-6 AND PA-12 TUBE
KRB Nylon tubing have types of PA6 tube, PA12 tube. They are typically used in high-temperature 

situations or high pressure system. Nylon tubing can be used on pneumatic tool, grease lines, brake 

controls and lubrication etc. it can also function with the use of some diluted acids, organic solvents, 

hydraulic fluids, and oils

FEATURES:

1. Excellent in weather resistance.

2. Light weight, good aging

3. Resists abrasion and vibration, high impact resistance

4. Biocompatibility and precision extruded tolerance

5. Equivalent to DIN73378 /Standard.

6. Wall Thickness 0.50mm To 2.00mm Working pressure Up To. 200kg / CM2 Depending upon Tube  Size.

7. Available sizes 3mm to 19mm outer Diameter or Higher Thickness on demand & Depend on Quantity.

8. Colours :  Natural , Black, White, Red , Blue , Yellow, Orange , Green Etc..

9. Use : Automobile & Transport Industry For Fuel Transfer, like Petrol, Diesel. Gasoline,  Air.

10. Density 1.04 to 1.14 & Lighter then copper & Good Replacement for Iron tube, Nylon tube are easy & rapid Installation process.

11.  KRB Nylon Tubes with stands high pressure depending on wall thickness of tube.

12.  KRB Tube has excellent resistance to chemicals, solvent, oils, Greases, Petrol, high speed diesel, Gasoline fluorocarbon 

refrigerants, & propellants and is impermeable to from Ozone & oxygen.

13. KRB Nylon tube is available in continuous length & length as required or ready for installation performed with fittings.

 14. Misting: Excellent resistance to the misting system tubing from KRB provides guaranteed lifelong durability even in high density 

fogging and is also applicable for mid and high pressure systems for misting.

15. Anti Static Nylon Tubing:  KRB nylon products Introduces unique tubing system Known as Anti Static nylon tubing for air 

pressure designed for piping to any assembly or product while ensuring that there is no static electricity during the process. 

Made of high Quality nylon having high conduction capacity, the anti static nylon tubing is available in various sizes from 4mm 

to 16mm and can also be customized for sizing. KRB guarantees lifelong durability of this tubing system which is available in 

black and natural colours . the anti static nylon tubing is made of soft nylon and is resistance to flame, preventing any chances of 

calamity

NYLON TUBING NYLON TUBING NYLON TUBING 

CODE

PA0425 4 2.5 0.10 100 2.7 20

PA0402 4 2 0.10 100 3.2 28

PA0503 5 3 0.10 100 2.3 35

PA0604 6 4 0.10 100 3.1 40

PA0806 8 6 0.10 100 2.5 50

PA0906 9 6 0.10 50 2.5 70 

PA0907 9 7 0.10 50 1.8 65 

PA1008 10 8 0.10 100 & 50 2.5 65

Pa1065 10 6.5 0.10 100 2.5 65

PA1075 10 7.5 0.10 100 & 50 2.5 65

PA1209 12 9 0.10 100 & 50 2.5 70

PA1210 12 10 0.10 100 & 50 1.8 70

PA1411 14 11 0.15 100 & 50 1.8 75

Pa1512 15 12 0.15 50 1.8 78

PA1513 15 13 0.15 100 & 50 1.8 78

PA1612 16 12 0.15 100 & 50 1.8 80

PA1 / 4” 6.35 4.35 0.10 100 2.5 38

PA6 / 15” 7.95 6 0.10 100 3.5 50

PA3 / 8” 9.5 7.5 0.10 100 & 50 2.5 60

PA1 / 12” 12.7 9.5 0.15 100 & 50 2.5 70

Pa5 / 8” 15.87 11.87 0.15 100 & 50 2.5 125

LENGTH (M) WEIGHT GM
SIZE MM

I.D. (+) (-) MMO.D.

             CORRUGATED PIPE SINGLE WALL, MATERIAL : PP, LD, HD, NYLON

COLOUR : BLACK, GREY, NATURAL, WHITE, RED, BLUE & AS PER REQUIREMENT

CORRUGATED PIPECORRUGATED PIPECORRUGATED PIPE

SIZE AVAILABLE

SIZE - METER

8MM - 100 MTR

10MM - 100 MTR

12MM - 100 MTR

14MM - 100 MTR

16MM - 100 MTR

18MM - 50 MTR

20MM - 50 MTR

22MM - 50 MTR

25MM - 50 MTR

32MM - 25 MTR

50MM - 25 MTR

@23 C KG/CMo

BURST

PRESSURE AT
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CODE

KRB0302 3 2 0.10 100 & 200 10 8

KRB0425 4 2.5 0.10 100 & 200 10 12

KRB0503 5 3 0.10 100 & 200 10 8

KRB0604 6 4 0.10 100 & 200 10 15

KRB0805 8 5 010 100 10 20

KRB0806 8 6 0.10 100 10 17

KRB1065 10 6.5 0.10 100 10 25

KRB1208 12 8 0.10 50 & 100 10 38

KRB1410 14 10 0.15 100 8 60

KRB1612 16 12 0.15 100 7 70

KRB 3/ 16” 3/16” 0.118” 0.10 200 10 10

KRB 1 / 4” 1 / 4” 0.179” 0.10 200 10 12

KRB 3/ 8” 3 / 8” 1 / 4” 0.10 100 10 25

KRB 1/ 2” 1 /2” 3 / 8” 01.5 100 10 38

TOLERANCES LENGTH (M) W.P. MAX
O@ 23  C

MIN BEND

RADII

SIZE MM

O.D. I.D.

COLOUR : CLEAR, RED BLUE, BLACK, YELLOW, ORANGE, GREEN, GRAY, WHITE 

TRANSPARENT RED, TRANSPARENT BLUE, TRANSPARENT GREEN, TRANSPARENT YELLOW, , ORANGE

Tube 
EXTRUSIONS SOLUTIONS 

KRB HOSE KRB TUBEHOSE FOR INDUSTRY AGRICULTURHOSE ether based

PU hose available Flame- resistant &antistatic pu hose available

100% 100% 100% 

FEATURES:

1. Flexibility and elasticity is still good under very low temperature.

2. Pretty high intensity, abrasion resistant and long service life, small bending radius.

3. Light weight, & Flexible like rubber over a range of temperature make this product

 compatible with so many applications and  high grade of transparency, anti- corrosion.
0 0 4. Operating temperature-20 c+ 70 c (for Non- chemical Gas Space)

5. Hardness: 75-98A

6. SGS & ROHS Standard.

APPLICATION :

Industrial robot, pneumatic industry, air tools, Medical Appliances, Air compressor 

Component, transport water and other liquid protection cover

For electronic and metal 

BRAND NEWBRAND NEW
RAW MATERIAL RAW MATERIAL 
BRAND NEW
RAW MATERIAL 

PU POLYURETHANE TUBE / PU HOSEPU POLYURETHANE TUBE / PU HOSEPU POLYURETHANE TUBE / PU HOSE

Tube 
EXTRUSIONS SOLUTIONS 

Multipurpose air Hose absorbs hybrid materials. Thus it has the strength and flexibility of rubber with the light weight 

of PVC. Pliable in even sub-zero temp, the hose lies flat or coils up nicely at the end of the day. All weather flexibility 

lets you work anywhere from -22 ℉ to 176 ℉. Bend resistors prevent wear and tear at the joints. While a kink resistant 

design prolongs the life of the hose. Reaching up to 50 ft. long, this hose delivers 300 PSI for max working pressure. 

The rubber coating protects it from wear and tear, and is tough enough that you don’t have to worry about damage 

from snagging, dragging it over abrasive surfaces, or rolling over it. This air hose is oil, electrical, and chemical 

resistant, making it perfect for any workspace.

STRUCTURE: :

Tube and Cover: TPR (NBR/PVC), smooth, oil resistance

Reinforcement: 1ply or 2ply polyester braid.

APPLICATION:

The multipurpose air hose is designed for pneumatic tools. For example, air compressor and rock drill. It’s also ideal for 

automated air line, air supply, cleaning and construction equipment and so on.

CHARACTERISTICS:

·  Oil mist resistant tube and cover.

·  Ozone, UV and weather resistant.

·  Flexible and non-kink.

·  Black, yellow, red, more color choices

·  Temperature: -30°C (- 22°F) to + 80°C (+ 176°F)

MULTI-PURPOSE TPRMULTI-PURPOSE TPR
(RUBBER/PVC MIXED)(RUBBER/PVC MIXED)
HOSEHOSE

MULTI-PURPOSE TPR
(RUBBER/PVC MIXED)
HOSE

GREASE GUN PIPE FORGREASE GUN PIPE FOR
HAND OPERATED GUNSHAND OPERATED GUNS
GREASE GUN PIPE FOR
HAND OPERATED GUNS

Tube 

EXTRUSIONS SOLUTIONS 

Outer layer

layer high tensile polyester 

Inner layer
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We are manufacturing Automotive Control Cable Under The Brand Name 
“JAYDEE”, Jaydee Speedo & Control Cables has a Good reputation in Indian 

Replacement Market . We are in Service Since 1972. 
We are getting regular co-operation From our Dealers. Stockist, Retailers & 

Mechanics in Indian Market.

We are also Making Cables for Exporters. We are looking Customers in overseas Market & 
We are getting good response too.  

Our Company has ISO 9001 : 2015. Certified Company. We have trained & Skilled Staff in our 
Manufacturing & Sales.

 
We are manufacturing Cables For Different use like, For Automobiles, Tractors, Earthmoving, Industrial, 

Trucks Etc.
Our Cables are Known For Smooth Movement, Value For Money, Flickering Free & Equivalent to OEM Standard.

CONTROL CABLES & SPEEDO CABLES 

MAIN PRODUCTS 

SPEEDOMETER CABLES  STOP CABLES  ACCELERATOR CABLES

 PARKING BRAKE CABLES  BONNET OPEN CABLES  FUEL LID OPEN CABLES

 R.C LEVER CABLES  PUSH PULL CABLES  GEAR CABLES

 TAIL GATE OPEN CABLES  CLUTCH CABLES PUSH PULL CABLES

Fuel Lines

A VIEW FOR OUR PRODUCT DETAILS ARE

We are manufacturing Various Type of Fuel Transfer related Pipes, For Automobiles, Earthmoving,
Tractors, Cars, Trucks, Diesel Engine Sets &  New Generation Vehicles. 

DIESEL PIPE (WIRE BRAIDED) DIESEL PIPE (PVC) DIESEL PIPE (NYLON)

DIESEL PIPE (R6) OIL-METER PIPES AIR PRESSURE HORN PIPE

BRAKE HOSES (CALIPER HOSES) INJECTOR PIPES (NOZZLE PIPES) PTFE HOSES. (FOR HIGH PRESSURE)

AIR BRAKE HOSES POWER STEERING HOSES AIR TANK PIPES FOR TRUCKS

STEEL BRAKE PIPES ETC. GUAGE PIPES RETURN PIPES

OVERFLOW PIPES
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jaydeecable@gmail.comkrbtube@gmail.com www.jaydeecables.comspeedon54@gmail.com
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J. D. INTERNATIONAL

A-118, SECTOR A4, TRONICA CITY, LONI GHAZIABAD, U.P. (INDIA)
Tel.: 9999217217, 9821484100

MANUFACTURERS OF : NYLON, HDPE, PU & ENGINEERING PLASTICS
LDPE, PVC, PP, CORRUGATED PIPES, Etc.

JAGDAMBA AUTO INDUSTRIES
MANUFACTURERS OF : SPEEDOMETER CABLES, CONTROL CABLES,

FUEL LINES, BRAKE HOSES, INJECTION PIPES, NYLON PIPES,
HIGH PRESSURE BRAKE HOSES, ETC.......

803, CHHOTA BAZAR, KASHMERE GATE, DELHI- 110006
Tel.: 8383828535, 9810818152, 011-45421462

Tube 
EXTRUSIONS SOLUTIONS 

SPIRAL SLEEVESPIRAL SLEEVE
EASY INSTALLATION: WITH SIDE-CUTEASY INSTALLATION: WITH SIDE-CUT
FLEXIBLE RIBBED TUBE IS MUCH EASIER TO USE.FLEXIBLE RIBBED TUBE IS MUCH EASIER TO USE.

SPIRAL SLEEVE
EASY INSTALLATION: WITH SIDE-CUT
FLEXIBLE RIBBED TUBE IS MUCH EASIER TO USE.


